
SYLVESTER 21 - DAY 1
LOMMEL SAHARA 26.12.2021

K.O.L.

Jean-Claude JIMENEZ
hamok
Omloop : H21
Afstand : 9050m
Tijd : 1:22:13 (9'05"/km) [Punten : 541]

27/35 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Benjamin ANCIAUX 0:44:31 [1000]
2. Evert LEEUWS 0:46:11 [964]
3. Liam THIELS 0:46:33 [956]

1. 113 00:01:57 166m 11'45"/km
2. 116 00:03:28 00:05:25 186m 18'38"/km
3. 120 00:02:35 00:08:00 308m 8'23"/km
4. 121 00:02:46 00:10:46 178m 15'33"/km
5. 123 00:01:18 00:12:04 140m 9'17"/km
6. 172 00:09:12 00:21:16 1276m 7'13"/km
7. 173 00:03:57 00:25:13 411m 9'37"/km
8. 174 00:02:06 00:27:19 249m 8'26"/km
9. 176 00:01:31 00:28:50 207m 7'20"/km

10. 175 00:01:16 00:30:06 184m 6'53"/km
11. 170 00:02:07 00:32:13 275m 7'42"/km
12. 167 00:03:01 00:35:14 341m 8'51"/km
13. 166 00:03:13 00:38:27 312m 10'19"/km
14. 164 00:02:30 00:40:57 315m 7'56"/km
15. 162 00:02:25 00:43:22 261m 9'16"/km
16. 160 00:01:56 00:45:18 245m 7'53"/km
17. 159 00:01:57 00:47:15 231m 8'26"/km
18. 158 00:01:48 00:49:03 245m 7'21"/km
19. 156 00:01:57 00:51:00 200m 9'45"/km
20. 155 00:01:47 00:52:47 212m 8'25"/km
21. 154 00:03:45 00:56:32 186m 20'10"/km
22. 152 00:01:45 00:58:17 199m 8'48"/km
23. 147 00:02:48 01:01:05 311m 9'00"/km
24. 142 00:02:05 01:03:10 227m 9'11"/km
25. 144 00:01:11 01:04:21 116m 10'12"/km
26. 149 00:02:19 01:06:40 254m 9'07"/km
27. 147 00:01:44 01:08:24 203m 8'32"/km
28. 141 00:01:35 01:09:59 113m 14'01"/km
29. 127 00:02:42 01:12:41 331m 8'09"/km
30. 136 00:02:56 01:15:37 433m 6'46"/km
31. 133 00:02:09 01:17:46 192m 11'12"/km
32. 131 00:01:34 01:19:20 117m 13'23"/km
33. 125 00:01:22 01:20:42 136m 10'03"/km
34. 126 00:01:08 01:21:50 187m 6'04"/km
35. 999 00:00:23 01:22:13 106m 3'37"/km
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